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Girls Golf
2023 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time
Mon Aug 28 Merced Tournament MGCC VG All Day
Tuc Aug 29 Patterson MGCC VG 3:00
Tue Sep 5 Central Valley Away VG 3:00
Thur Scp 7 Atwater MGCC VG 3:00
Tue Sep 12 Golden Valley Away VG 3:00
Thur Sep 14 Merced MGCC VG 3:00
Tue Sep 19 Buhach Away VG 3:00
Thur Sep 21 Patterson Away VG 3:00
Mon Sep 25 Mid Season CCC Away VG All Day
Thur Scp 28 Central Valley MGCC VG 3:00
Tue Oct 3 Atwater Away VG 3:00
Thur Oct 5 Golden Valley MGCC VG 3:00
Tue Oct 10 Merced MGCC VG 3:00
Thur Oct 12 Buhach MGCC VG 3:00
Mon Oct 16 CCC Tournament MGCC VG 3:00
Head Coach: Michael Davenport

Athletic Director: Rodd Parker
Principal: Megan Cope



